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2020 Brown County 4-H 

Club Directory 

Brown County 4-H Gang 

General Interest Club -This club is open to all 4-H Members  

Meeting Info- 2nd Saturday of the Month at 10 am in the Community Room from January till July 

Leaders 

Social Media - Facebook Group: Brown County 4H Gang 

Shooting Sports 

Junior Leaders 

Trina Deal Main 812-320-8210 dtdeal2014@yahoo.com 

Dianna Haines Assist 812-988-7392 trhsnyder@yahoo.com 

Michelle Roberson Assist 812-340-5583 9889kyleevan@att.net 

Project Club -This club is open to all 4-H Members in the Shooting Sports projects who wish to 

learn how to safely handle firearms. Disciplines offered in Brown County are Archery, Pistols and 

Rifles.  

 

Leaders 

Gene Voils Main 812-703-0048
4handsmaintenance@gmail.com & 
voilsdj@gmail.com 

Aaron Smith Instructor 317-431-8730 aaronsmith23@hotmail.com 

Joe Kirby Instructor 317-750-8274 jkirby92@gmail.com 

John Rodgers Instructor 317-373-4845 jrrodgers96@gmail.com 

Christopher Parker Instructor 812-322-3156 70minuteman@gmail.com 

Frank Hobbs Instructor 812-988-7197 N/A 

Project Club -This club is open to all 4-H Members in grades 7– 12 and is meant to develop the 

leadership skills of 4-H members through community service, leadership trainings, and hands on ex-

perience. Junior Leaders are expected to be ambassadors of the Brown County 4-H Program and 

assist in the running of the 4-H fair.  

Meeting Info– 2nd Thursday of the Month in the Community Room, addition meeting dates occur 

Leaders 

Social Media 

Facebook Group: Brown County 4-H Junior Leaders 

Groupme– Brown County 4-H Junior Leaders 

Britt Copeland Main 812-988-5495 copelanb@purdue.edu 

Allison Shoaf Main 812-988-2211 allison-shoaf@iaswcd.org 
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Lick Creek Love Bugs 

Cattails 4-H Cat Club 

General Interest Club -This club is open to all 4-H Members  

Meeting Info– 3rd Tuesday of the Month at 6 pm in the Community Room from January till July  

Leaders 

Social Media - Facebook: Lick Creek Love Bugs 4-H Club 

Mandy Chittum Main 812-325-7542 812-988-9353 mandy@emfextreme.com 

Rob Chittum Assist 812-327-1448   

David Sisson Assist 812-988-7587  tsisson2424@sbcglobal.net 

Terri Sisson Assist 812-988-7587   

Gracie Chittum Resource 812-325-7542   

Project Club -This club is open to all 4-H Members who are interested in learning more about their 

Cat or taking the 4-H Cat Project. Proof of vaccination is required before you can bring a cat to a 

club meeting. 

Meeting Info– 1st Tuesday of the month at 6 pm in the Exhibit Building starting in February  to July 

Leaders 

Brittany Harsch Main 317-690-7483 bccowgirl89@gmail.com 

Project Club -This club is open to all 4-H Members who are in the 4-H Dog Project or interested in 

learning about, and training their dogs. The 4-H Dog project offers three disciplines, Obedience, 

Showmanship and Agility. Proof of vaccination is required before you can bring a dog to a club 

meeting. 

Meeting Info– Thursdays at 6 pm in the Pavilion beginning  in April  

Leaders 

Social Media– Facebook:  Muddy Paws 4H Dog Club brown county  

Muddy Paws 4-H Dog Club 

Diane Pedersen Main 317-771-2091 diane.scott3@yahoo.com 

Mandy Berwick Assist 765-341-0072 mandyberwick@yahoo.com 

Dorian Angebrandt Assist  317-850-5224  dorianlcsw@gmail.com  
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Bit and Bridle 4-H Horse and Pony Club 

Animal Club 

Project Club -This club is open to all 4-H Members who are in the 4-H Horse and Pony Project or 

interested in learning about, and training Horses. Brown County 4-H Horse and Pony competitors 

can compete in Western, English and Contesting events at the Fair. Don’t have a horse? No prob-

lem, you are still welcome to attend meetings or Join the Hippology Team. The Hippology Team 

competes in a quiz bowl style event at Purdue University in March that tests members knowledge of 

all things horses.  

Meeting Info– Hippology team is currently meeting and Arena practice dates are TBA 

Leaders 

Social Media– Facebook:  Brown County Bit and Bridle 4-H Horse and Pony Club 

Project Club -This club is open to all 4-H Members who are taking Livestock Projects or are inter-

ested in learning more about livestock. Meetings cover topics that will help you complete and com-

pete with your chosen species.  

Leaders 

Kim Stout Main 317-403-3989 ashton4930@outlook.com 

Tracy Carter Asst/Hippology Coach 812-327-4795 tlc0929@sbcglobal.net 

Marsha Hughes-Gay Resource 317-674-5166 mhughes@iu.edu 

Kristine Dunn 
Asst/Western Re-
source 317-370-1525 rckhrse@aol.com 

Mandy Berwick English Resource 765-341-0072 forgetmenotfarms@yahoo.com 

Cattle-Resource 

Amanda Sisson 812-597-5499 sissonal@browncounty-in.us

Goat-Resource 

Katrina Harsch 317-410-9894 katrinaharsch@yahoo.com

Poultry-Resource 

Jack Wescott 812-988-0918 jwescott@bsu.edu

Sharon Bube 812-720-0139 mikesharonbube@gmail.com

Rabbit-Resource 

Lorena Clarke 812-526-8322 lornalclarke@gmail.com

Sheep/Lamb-Resource 

Bill Kelp 812-320-8237 billk@jginc.com

Lacey Sichting 765-341-4289 laceysichting@gmail.com

Swine/Pork-Resource 

Jamie Sichting 317-966-7277 jsichting70@gmail.com

Ben Sisson 812-597-5499 sissonal@browncounty-in.us
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